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2024 WHSAA State Track & Field Championships - 5/16/2024 to 5/18/2024

Kelly Walsh High School, Casper, WY

Harry Geldien Stadium

Meet Program

Event  2   Girls 100 Meter Dash 2A

National: 11.00 2023 Mia Brahe-Pederson

Overall St.: 11.91 1998 Arnetta Simpson

Class: 12.21 5/21/2004 Shaylee Babbitt

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Wind River H 13.94  9631 Emery Nicholas _________1

Rocky Mounta 13.60 11470 Brittly Boettcher _________2

Greybull 13.48 12217 Julia Paul-Blazquez _________3

Big Piney Hi 13.00 1131 Micah Strong _________4

Pine Bluffs 13.77 10396 Reese Graves _________5

Big Horn 13.91 1213 Saydee Zimmer _________6

Big Horn 14.02 118 Sofia DeLuca _________7

Tongue River 14.39 10584 Kayla Manibuson _________8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Burns 14.24  969 Ashlynn Anderson _________1

Wright 13.97 10651 Dani Barnhurst _________2

Niobrara Cou 13.82 11393 Gracie ZumBrunnen _________3

Niobrara Cou 13.38 12394 Melody ZumBrunnen _________4

Greybull 13.38  9214 Marlee Henson _________5

Wind River H 13.56 12632 Cora Remacle _________6

Rocky Mounta 13.93 11478 Shelby Wambeke _________7

Big Piney Hi 14.31 1124 Addison Losik _________8

Event  10   Girls 200 Meter Dash 2A

National: 22.52 2003 Allyson Felix

Overall St.: 23.79 5/18/2013 Jerayah Davis

Class: 25.07 5/17/2008 Maggie Ochsner

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Burns 28.91  980 Javaya Lerwick _________1

Burns 28.56  969 Ashlynn Anderson _________2

Big Horn 27.76 1213 Saydee Zimmer _________3

Niobrara Cou 26.75 12394 Melody ZumBrunnen _________4

Sundance 27.68  9558 Maddison Neiman _________5

Big Horn 28.37 118 Sofia DeLuca _________6

Wind River H 29.23 12632 Cora Remacle _________7

Big Piney Hi 29.87  932 Myka Wicks _________8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Kemmerer  Hi 29.49  9273 Claire Crosland _________1

Rocky Mounta 28.82 11470 Brittly Boettcher _________2

Greybull 27.84  9214 Marlee Henson _________3

Kemmerer  Hi 27.19 11277 Natasha Martinez _________4

Rocky Mounta 27.53 12475 Mackelle Moss _________5

Big Piney Hi 28.33 1020 Kodee Greene _________6

Tongue River 28.75 11583 Jeniah Lovingood _________7

Wright 29.27 10661 Tara Williams _________8

Event  18   Girls 400 Meter Dash 2A

National: 50.74 2000 Monique Henderson

Overall St.: 54.78 5/20/2023 Addie Pendergast

Class: 55.82 5/24/2014 Kim Shumway

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Tongue River 1:06.79 11582 Paxten Aksamit _________1

Kemmerer  Hi 1:05.48 11282 Ella Thatcher _________2

Big Piney Hi 1:02.75 1123 Jolynn Jones _________3

Big Piney Hi 59.57 1131 Micah Strong _________4

Lingle-Ft. Laram 1:03.51 10326 Jordynn Speckner _________5

Sundance 1:05.12 12556 Rylie Marchant _________6

Sundance 1:06.62  9558 Maddison Neiman _________7

Kemmerer  Hi 1:12.05  9276 Josie Gunter _________8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Wind River H 1:08.24 12632 Cora Remacle _________1

Burns 1:05.73 1279 Bella Laguna _________2

Wright 1:04.90 10651 Dani Barnhurst _________3

Niobrara Cou 1:00.89 12394 Melody ZumBrunnen _________4

Rocky Mounta 1:00.35 12475 Mackelle Moss _________5

Big Piney Hi 1:04.46 1016 Elizabeth Brandt _________6

Big Piney Hi 1:05.91 1020 Kodee Greene _________7

Sundance 1:09.24 10555 Karly Marchant _________8

Event  26   Girls 800 Meter Run 2A

National: 2:00.03 2022 Roisin Williams

Overall St.: 2:10.93 5/19/2006 Stacy Slight

Class: 2:15.29 5/23/2014 Kim Shumway

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Big Piney Hi 2:22.54 1123 Jolynn Jones _________1A

Big Piney Hi 2:27.88 1133 Emma York _________1B

Kemmerer  Hi 2:30.81 12283 Tyler Thatcher _________1C

Sundance 2:40.76 10555 Karly Marchant _________1D

Big Piney Hi 2:21.06 1131 Micah Strong _________2A

Big Piney Hi 2:25.90 1016 Elizabeth Brandt _________2B

Kemmerer  Hi 2:28.57 12275 Aralynne Erickson _________2C

Wyoming Indi 2:34.74  9668 Dai'Onna Posey _________2D

Big Horn 2:27.25  95 Teagan Butler _________3A

Lingle-Ft. Laram 2:29.17 10326 Jordynn Speckner _________3B

Lingle-Ft. Laram 2:35.03 12321 Holly Leiseth _________3C

Tongue River 2:40.45 9588 Laken Walker _________3D

Sundance 2:27.97  9552 Halyn Cooney _________4A

Niobrara Cou 2:32.44 11393 Gracie ZumBrunnen _________4B

Wright 2:38.47 10658 Madison Rodriguez _________4C

Wind River H 2:41.03 11635 Natalie Walker _________4D
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2024 WHSAA State Track & Field Championships - 5/16/2024 to 5/18/2024

Kelly Walsh High School, Casper, WY

Harry Geldien Stadium

Meet Program

Event  34   Girls 1600 Meter Run 2A

National: 4:33.29 2014 Alexa Efraimson

Overall St.: 4:48.14 5/20/2017 Anna Gibson

Class: 5:12.55 5/20/2006 Emily Higgins

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Big Piney Hi 5:39.56 1133 Emma York _________1A

Big Piney Hi 5:50.75 1016 Elizabeth Brandt _________1B

Kemmerer  Hi 6:10.30 12274 Arianne Dearden _________1C

Wright 6:30.43 10653 Laura Benim _________1D

Big Piney Hi 5:39.01 1123 Jolynn Jones _________2A

Big Piney Hi 5:50.10 1131 Micah Strong _________2B

Wyoming Indi 5:56.65  9668 Dai'Onna Posey _________2C

Wright 6:16.45  9656 Caemlyn Nolte _________2D

Tongue River 5:47.80 10585 Grace Perkins _________3A

Lingle-Ft. Laram 6:03.83 12321 Holly Leiseth _________3B

Tongue River 6:09.14 9588 Laken Walker _________3C

Wyoming Indi 6:22.02  9665 Justice Isis _________3D

Wright 5:52.06 12652 Kylie Benim _________4A

Big Horn 6:03.91  95 Teagan Butler _________4B

Big Horn 6:15.25 114 Aubrey Butler _________4C

Wind River H 6:39.66  9633 Olivia Remacle _________4D

Event  42   Girls 3200 Meter Run 2A

National: 9:47.88 5/11/2018 Katelyn Touhy

Overall St.: 10:33.15 2001 Alicia Craig

Class: 11:35.22 5/19/2005 Emily Higgins

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Tongue River 12:59.13 10585 Grace Perkins _________1A

Burns 14:00.06 1283 Payton Pollard _________1B

Lingle-Ft. Laram 14:20.60 10318 Anna Frederick _________1C

Burns 14:31.07  974 Mikaela England _________1D

Big Piney Hi 12:41.21 1133 Emma York _________2A

Wright 13:48.73  9656 Caemlyn Nolte _________2B

Big Horn 14:08.60 114 Aubrey Butler _________2C

Pine Bluffs 14:28.20 11404 Merina Theobald _________2D

Tongue River NT 9588 Laken Walker _________2E

Wright 12:47.23 12652 Kylie Benim _________3A

Kemmerer  Hi 13:53.99 12274 Arianne Dearden _________3B

Wind River H 14:37.72  9633 Olivia Remacle _________3C

Wyoming Indi 15:31.33  9669 Feather Spoonhunter _________3D

Big Horn NT 1012 Paige Zent _________3E

Wyoming Indi 13:06.27  9668 Dai'Onna Posey _________4A

Wyoming Indi 14:12.87  9665 Justice Isis _________4B

Wyoming Indi 15:19.99 10663 Takara Ferris _________4C

Big Piney Hi 16:02.18 1027 Kamia Runyan _________4D

Event  50   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 2A

National: 13.03 2007 Vashti Thomas

Overall St.: 14.36 2001 Shaunna Smith

Class: 14.77 5/17/2008 Maggie Ochsner

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Sundance 19.12 10554 Blakely Gill _________1

Niobrara Cou 18.68  9392 Marleigh Smith _________2

Kemmerer  Hi 17.68  9273 Claire Crosland _________3

Kemmerer  Hi 16.82 11285 Laynee Walker _________4

Lingle-Ft. Laram 17.78 11319 Grace Gibson _________5

Burns 18.29 1070 Brynn Bach _________6

Wind River H 19.21 11629 Emma Miller _________7

Big Piney Hi 19.77  914 Jada Banks _________8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Wind River H 19.44  9631 Emery Nicholas _________1

Big Piney Hi 18.73 1025 Ahbre Nunn _________2

Tongue River 18.25 12587 Jazlyn Ryan _________3

Lingle-Ft. Laram 17.63 11320 Jada Kaufman _________4

Greybull 17.58 12213 Chaise Benasky _________5

Rocky Mounta 18.05 11470 Brittly Boettcher _________6

Big Horn 19.07 109 Raegan McLaughlin _________7

Big Horn 19.13 1110 Emme Mullinax _________8

Event  58   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles 2A

National: 39.98 2001 Lashinda Demus

Overall St.: 43.21 5/20/2016 Lauren Taubert

Class: 44.27 5/17/2008 Maggie Ochsner

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Sundance 53.43 10554 Blakely Gill _________1

Pine Bluffs 52.63 12403 Kailen Martinez _________2

Tongue River 50.92 12587 Jazlyn Ryan _________3

Kemmerer  Hi 47.86 11285 Laynee Walker _________4

Wind River H 51.33  9631 Emery Nicholas _________5

Big Piney Hi 51.93  914 Jada Banks _________6

Wind River H 57.67 11635 Natalie Walker _________7

Shoshoni Hig 1:08.50 12516 Lacoda Kiser _________8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Big Piney Hi 1:05.23 1130 Addison Statham _________1

Big Piney Hi 56.99 1015 Clariee Bingham _________2

Kemmerer  Hi 51.74  9273 Claire Crosland _________3

Lingle-Ft. Laram 50.23 11320 Jada Kaufman _________4

Big Horn 50.73 106 Cooper Davies _________5

Burns 51.74 1071 Josie Barrett _________6

Lingle-Ft. Laram 52.69  9327 Addi Wilkins _________7

Lingle-Ft. Laram 57.37 11319 Grace Gibson _________8
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2024 WHSAA State Track & Field Championships - 5/16/2024 to 5/18/2024

Kelly Walsh High School, Casper, WY

Harry Geldien Stadium

Meet Program

Event  66   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 2A

National: 44.24 2019 DeSoto, TX

J. Griffin, J. Hollis, T. Armstrong, R. Effiong

Overall St.: 48.30 5/19/2006 Campbell County

K Ferguson, K Ford, E Moore, K Rehbein

Class: 50.11 5/20/2016 Big Horn High School

J Mayer, B Bard, C Enloe, M Nance

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
NTLingle-Ft. Laram _________3

1) #317 Kiera Fleenor 2) #327 Addi Wilkins 9

3) #328 Kenzie Wilkins 11 4) #319 Grace Gibson 11

53.60Burns _________4

1) #72 Lauren Branigan 10 2) #69 Ashlynn Anderson 9

3) #82 Peyton Perez 12 4) #80 Javaya Lerwick 9

54.41Big Piney Hi _________5

1) #14 Jada Banks 9 2) #32 Myka Wicks 9

3) #24 Addison Losik 11 4) #19 Tilly Evans 10

Section   2 of  2   Finals
52.65Greybull _________2

1) #214 Marlee Henson 9 2) #216 Kelsie Mccolloch 12

3) #213 Chaise Benasky 12 4) #217 Julia Paul-Blazquez 12

52.55Rocky Mounta _________3

1) #478 Shelby Wambeke 11 2) #470 Brittly Boettcher 11

3) #475 Mackelle Moss 12 4) #471 Katie Christensen 12

51.58Kemmerer  Hi _________4

1) #281 Jolee Swasey 11 2) #285 Laynee Walker 11

3) #277 Natasha Martinez 11 4) #283 Tyler Thatcher 12

52.40Big Horn _________5

1) #8 Sofia DeLuca 11 2) #7 Giuliana DeLuca 10

3) #6 Cooper Davies 10 4) #13 Saydee Zimmer 12

53.34Tongue River _________6

1) #583 Jeniah Lovingood 11 2) #584 Kayla Manibuson 10

3) #587 Jazlyn Ryan 12 4) #586 Chaney Reish 10

53.58Pine Bluffs _________7

1) #402 Rachael Macy 12 2) #399 Avery Head 9

3) #396 Reese Graves 10 4) #401 Kierstyn Klinginsmith 9

Event  74   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 2A

National: 3:35.49 2004 Long Beach Poly, CA

S. Woods, D. Harris, J. Lee, S. Solomon

Overall St.: 3:56.72 5/24/2014 Rock Springs

C Johnson, L Kroupa, M Kroupa, M Weidle

Class: 3:59.71 5/19/2012 Lovell High School

K Shumway, E Robertson, A Shumway, S Robertson

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
NTPine Bluffs _________3

1) #397 Avery Gray 2) #396 Reese Graves 10

3) #395 Keefer Fornstrom 9 4) #401 Kierstyn Klinginsmith 9

NTBurns _________4

1) #81 Myla Medley 9 2) #73 Saria Eklund 12

3) #77 Kodie James 9 4) #79 Bella Laguna 12

NTTongue River _________5

1) #587 Jazlyn Ryan 12 2) #584 Kayla Manibuson 10

3) #582 Paxten Aksamit 11 4) #585 Grace Perkins 10

Section   2 of  2   Finals
4:28.52Big Horn _________1

1) #6 Cooper Davies 10 2) #10 Emme Mullinax 11

3) #4 Aubrey Butler 11 4) #7 Giuliana DeLuca 10

4:25.75Wright _________2

1) #651 Dani Barnhurst 10 2) #658 Madison Rodriguez 10

3) #655 Carolina Navarro 9 4) #654 Briana Meza 11

4:19.31Lingle-Ft. Laram _________3

1) #320 Jada Kaufman 11 2) #321 Holly Leiseth 12

3) #327 Addi Wilkins 9 4) #326 Jordynn Speckner 10

4:18.98Sundance _________4

1) #558 Maddison Neiman 9 2) #555 Karly Marchant 10

3) #556 Rylie Marchant 12 4) #552 Halyn Cooney 9

4:24.20Kemmerer  Hi _________5

1) #277 Natasha Martinez 11 2) #282 Ella Thatcher 11

3) #283 Tyler Thatcher 12 4) #275 Aralynne Erickson 12

4:28.44Big Piney Hi _________6

1) #20 Kodee Greene 10 2) #23 Jolynn Jones 11

3) #15 Clariee Bingham 10 4) #32 Myka Wicks 9

4:47.73Rocky Mounta _________7

1) #477 Tarynn Shoening 11 2) #474 Layla Gardner 10

3) #479 Charlie Welling 9 4) #473 Kasie Cooley 9

4:54.87Wyoming Indi _________8

1) #664 Michaela Hiwalker 12 2) #667 America Oldman 12

3) #666 Shye Killsontop 12 4) #671 Roberta Whiteplume 12
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2024 WHSAA State Track & Field Championships - 5/16/2024 to 5/18/2024

Kelly Walsh High School, Casper, WY

Harry Geldien Stadium

Meet Program

Event  82   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 2A

National: 8:48.29 2012 Grosse Pointe South

(Kelsie Schwartz, Ersula Farrow, Haley Meier, Han

Overall St.: 9:26.48 5/19/2023 Cody High School

K Silva, A Stafford, T Stinson, A Nelson

Class: 9:57.42 5/16/2013 Lovell

M Nichols, J Caldwell, M McArthur, K Shumway

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
11:23.34Burns _________1

1) #83 Payton Pollard 12 2) #73 Saria Eklund 12

3) #70 Brynn Bach 10 4) #71 Josie Barrett 10

11:10.08Sundance _________2

1) #552 Halyn Cooney 9 2) #553 Taylor Dailey 9

3) #555 Karly Marchant 10 4) #556 Rylie Marchant 12

10:45.48Wright _________3

1) #655 Carolina Navarro 9 2) #658 Madison Rodriguez 10

3) #652 Kylie Benim 12 4) #654 Briana Meza 11

10:35.97Big Horn _________4

1) #10 Emme Mullinax 11 2) #7 Giuliana DeLuca 10

3) #4 Aubrey Butler 11 4) #5 Teagan Butler 9

11:04.14Kemmerer  Hi _________5

1) #275 Aralynne Erickson 12 2) #274 Arianne Dearden 12

3) #284 Laranda Waldner 10 4) #283 Tyler Thatcher 12

11:22.48Wyoming Indi _________6

1) #666 Shye Killsontop 12 2) #665 Justice Isis 9

3) #671 Roberta Whiteplume 12 4) #668 Dai'Onna Posey 9

12:11.60Big Piney Hi _________7

1) #21 Kaydence Guest 10 2) #27 Kamia Runyan 10

3) #22 Julia Hymas 12 4) #17 Addy Cunningham 10

13:49.17Shoshoni Hig _________8

1) #514 Zoey Keller 9 2) #519 Brittney Sweeney 11

3) #512 Lilly Howell 11 4) #518 Madi Ramage 10

Event  90   Girls High Jump 2A

National: 6-04.50 4/18/2015 Vashti Cunningham

Overall St.: 5-08.25 5/23/2015 Ann Wingeleth

Class: 5-08.25 5/23/2015 Ann Wingeleth

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Wind River H 4-03.00 10630 Lily Miller _________1

Pine Bluffs 4-04.00 12403 Kailen Martinez _________2

Rocky Mounta 4-05.00 10472 Keylee Christiansen _________3

Big Horn 4-06.00 1011 Maui Orum _________4

Burns 4-06.00 1278 Savannah Kirkbride _________5

Tongue River 4-06.00 10586 Chaney Reish _________6

Burns 4-06.00 977 Kodie James _________7

Kemmerer  Hi 4-07.00 11280 Janae Skidmore _________8

Rocky Mounta 4-09.00 12471 Katie Christensen _________9

Greybull 4-09.00 12213 Chaise Benasky _________10

Niobrara Cou 4-10.00 11393 Gracie ZumBrunnen _________11

Shoshoni Hig 4-11.00 10511 Prestley Barta _________12

Pine Bluffs 5-00.00 11400 Jessica Hoffman _________13

Wind River H 5-01.00 11629 Emma Miller _________14

Niobrara Cou 5-02.00  9392 Marleigh Smith _________15

Rocky Mounta 5-03.00 12475 Mackelle Moss _________16

Event  98   Girls Pole Vault 2A

National: 15-00 2023 Hana Moll

Overall St.: 12-06.50 5/21/2021 Grace Shaffer

Class: 11-01 2001 Katie Cox

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Big Piney Hi 6-00.00 1018 Maybrie Denison _________1

Pine Bluffs 6-06.00  9401 Kierstyn Klinginsmith _________2

Rocky Mounta 7-00.00 10474 Layla Gardner _________3

Burns 7-06.00  980 Javaya Lerwick _________4

Wright 7-06.00  9655 Carolina Navarro _________5

Rocky Mounta 7-06.00 10472 Keylee Christiansen _________6

Burns 7-06.00 1279 Bella Laguna _________7

Burns 7-06.00 1282 Peyton Perez _________8

Niobrara Cou 7-06.00 11390 Taci Bartschi _________9

Rocky Mounta 7-06.00 11477 Tarynn Shoening _________10

Niobrara Cou 8-03.00  9392 Marleigh Smith _________11

Burns 8-09.00 1070 Brynn Bach _________12

Big Piney Hi 9-00.00 1222 Julia Hymas _________13

Kemmerer  Hi 9-06.00 11285 Laynee Walker _________14
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2024 WHSAA State Track & Field Championships - 5/16/2024 to 5/18/2024

Kelly Walsh High School, Casper, WY

Harry Geldien Stadium

Meet Program

Event  106   Girls Long Jump 2A

National: 22-01.75 1976 Kathy McMillan

Overall St.: 19-09 5/21/2015 Ann Wingeleth

Class: 19-09 5/21/2015 Ann Wingeleth

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Tongue River ND 11583 Jeniah Lovingood _________1

Big Piney Hi 13-00.50 1019 Tilly Evans _________2

Wind River H 13-00.75 10630 Lily Miller _________3

Shoshoni Hig 13-01.75 10517 Brenna Metzler _________4

Big Piney Hi 13-04.25 1124 Addison Losik _________5

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Rocky Mounta 13-05.25  9479 Charlie Welling _________1

Sundance 14-03.25  9559 Phoebe Skeens _________2

Niobrara Cou 14-03.75 10391 Abby Glavan _________3

Rocky Mounta 14-07.00 12471 Katie Christensen _________4

Burns 14-09.50 1276 Brooke.M Hansen _________5

Big Horn 14-11.50 1110 Emme Mullinax _________6

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Big Horn 15-00.50 1011 Maui Orum _________1

Wright 15-02.50 11654 Briana Meza _________2

Kemmerer  Hi 16-03.50 11277 Natasha Martinez _________3

Big Horn 16-03.50 1213 Saydee Zimmer _________4

Kemmerer  Hi 16-05.75 11281 Jolee Swasey _________5

Niobrara Cou 17-03.00 12394 Melody ZumBrunnen _________6

Event  114   Girls Triple Jump 2A

National: 44-10 2019 Jasmine Moore

Overall St.: 39-10.25 5/20/2017 Leila Martinez

Class: 37-10.25 5/22/2015 Ann Wingeleth

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Pine Bluffs ND397 Avery Gray _________1

Rocky Mounta 28-02.00 10472 Keylee Christiansen _________2

Greybull 28-10.75 12215 Josselyn Jara _________3

Wind River H 29-04.00 11635 Natalie Walker _________4

Pine Bluffs 29-05.75 9395 Keefer Fornstrom _________5

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Shoshoni Hig 29-06.25 12513 Abigail Jennings _________1

Shoshoni Hig 29-10.00 12515 Abrianna Kiser _________2

Big Horn 30-00.00 109 Raegan McLaughlin _________3

Lingle-Ft. Laram 30-02.50 10323 Kaiten Schilreff _________4

Burns 30-04.50 977 Kodie James _________5

Wind River H 30-10.00 12632 Cora Remacle _________6

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Burns 30-10.50 1071 Josie Barrett _________1

Wright 32-05.50 11654 Briana Meza _________2

Niobrara Cou 32-06.00 11393 Gracie ZumBrunnen _________3

Greybull 33-01.50  9214 Marlee Henson _________4

Kemmerer  Hi 33-08.00 11281 Jolee Swasey _________5

Tongue River 33-10.25 10586 Chaney Reish _________6

Event  122   Girls Discus Throw 2A

National: 193-08 2023 Emma Sralla

Overall St.: 159-02 5/20/2010 Baillie Gibson

Class: 151-08 5/17/2012 Kacie O'Connor

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Wright ND 10660 Jocelyn Umiker _________1

Wyoming Indi 83-10 10662 Taya Dixey _________2

Wind River H 89-06 12634 Allison Tidzump _________3

Rocky Mounta 89-08 12480 Rylee Winland _________4

Kemmerer  Hi 91-03 11280 Janae Skidmore _________5

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Wright 91-06 11657 Mya Robb _________1

Kemmerer  Hi 94-03 12278 Kylie Price _________2

Wyoming Indi 96-05 11670 Anessa White _________3

Niobrara Cou 97-07 12389 Phoebe Allbright _________4

Lingle-Ft. Laram 98-09 12324 Izzy Spears _________5

Lingle-Ft. Laram 99-11  9325 Charlotte Speckner _________6

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Rocky Mounta 100-02 11476 Elliahna Scheeler _________1

Sundance 101-10 10557 Jaylin Mills _________2

Burns 103-03 1275 Brooke.K Hansen _________3

Pine Bluffs 106-10 11400 Jessica Hoffman _________4

Kemmerer  Hi 109-04 12279 Nadia Runnion _________5

Sundance 109-06 12551 Riley Banker _________6

Event  130   Girls Shot Put 2A

National: 57-01.25 5/16/2017 Alyssa Wilson

Overall St.: 48-09 5/21/2010 Baillie Gibson

Class: 41-01 5/21/2009 Kelli Johnson

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Wind River H 29-05.75 12634 Allison Tidzump _________1

Big Piney Hi 29-06.50 1129 Charleigh Smith _________2

Niobrara Cou 29-11.50 12389 Phoebe Allbright _________3

Pine Bluffs 30-02.75 12398 Emily Haas _________4

Wyoming Indi 30-07.00 12667 America Oldman _________5

Wind River H 31-01.25 12628 Maggie Jensen _________6

Kemmerer  Hi 31-03.75 12278 Kylie Price _________7

Greybull 31-04.75  9219 Wyatt Whaley _________8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Burns 31-08.50 1275 Brooke.K Hansen _________1

Sundance 32-07.00 10557 Jaylin Mills _________2

Shoshoni Hig 32-10.25  9520 Alexis Winfield _________3

Pine Bluffs 33-00.50 11400 Jessica Hoffman _________4

Tongue River 33-04.25 11583 Jeniah Lovingood _________5

Rocky Mounta 34-00.00 12480 Rylee Winland _________6

Lingle-Ft. Laram 34-02.75 10322 Avary Rising _________7

Lingle-Ft. Laram 34-04.50  9325 Charlotte Speckner _________8
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2024 WHSAA State Track & Field Championships - 5/16/2024 to 5/18/2024

Kelly Walsh High School, Casper, WY

Harry Geldien Stadium

Meet Program

Event  140   Girls 1600 Sprint Medley 2A

Overall St.: 4:11.53 5/20/2021 Jackson Hole

K Brigham, R Griebel, P Smith, C Ritter

Class: 4:19.03 5/20/2021 Tongue River High School

J Ryan, K Kalasinsky, J Pendergast, A Pendergast

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
NTBurns _________3

1) #72 Lauren Branigan 10 2) #69 Ashlynn Anderson 9

3) #81 Myla Medley 9 4) #71 Josie Barrett 10

NTWright _________4

1) #661 Tara Williams 10 2) #659 Anaeli Salas 11

3) #651 Dani Barnhurst 10 4) #652 Kylie Benim 12

NTPine Bluffs _________5

1) #397 Avery Gray 2) #401 Kierstyn Klinginsmith 9

3) #396 Reese Graves 10 4) #395 Keefer Fornstrom 9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
4:45.82Tongue River _________1

1) #586 Chaney Reish 10 2) #584 Kayla Manibuson 10

3) #582 Paxten Aksamit 11 4) #588 Laken Walker 9

4:39.69Lingle-Ft. Laram _________2

1) #319 Grace Gibson 11 2) #328 Kenzie Wilkins 11

3) #320 Jada Kaufman 11 4) #326 Jordynn Speckner 10

4:33.39Big Piney Hi _________3

1) #20 Kodee Greene 10 2) #32 Myka Wicks 9

3) #16 Elizabeth Brandt 10 4) #33 Emma York 11

4:30.88Kemmerer  Hi _________4

1) #281 Jolee Swasey 11 2) #282 Ella Thatcher 11

3) #273 Claire Crosland 9 4) #275 Aralynne Erickson 12

4:35.96Big Horn _________5

1) #8 Sofia DeLuca 11 2) #7 Giuliana DeLuca 10

3) #6 Cooper Davies 10 4) #5 Teagan Butler 9

4:37.22Sundance _________6

1) #558 Maddison Neiman 9 2) #557 Jaylin Mills 10

3) #556 Rylie Marchant 12 4) #552 Halyn Cooney 9

5:08.68Shoshoni Hig _________7

1) #517 Brenna Metzler 10 2) #513 Abigail Jennings 12

3) #515 Abrianna Kiser 12 4) #516 Lacoda Kiser 12

5:09.99Wyoming Indi _________8

1) #667 America Oldman 12 2) #664 Michaela Hiwalker 12

3) #666 Shye Killsontop 12 4) #671 Roberta Whiteplume 12


